QRS Universal ECG™ Return on Investment

Price
Cost per test
Reimbursement per test

Revenue per Test

Number of test to pay for
Universal ECG

Universal ECG™
Return on Investment

$2,295.00
$0.48
$19.06
$18.57

107

Annual ROI Estimates

QRS® Technology in Practice™ | ECG

Number of Tests Revenue Per Annual ' Cost of Net ROI
per Week Test Revenue Universal ECG™
5 $18.57 $4,828.20 $2,295.00 $2,533.20
6 $18.57 $5,793.84 $2,295.00 $3,498.84
7 $18.57 $6,759.48 $2,295.00 $4,464.48
8 $18.57 $7,725.12 $2,295.00 $5,430.12
9 $18.57 $8,690.76 $2,295.00 $6,395.76
10 $18.57 $9,656.40 $2,295.00 $7,361.40
11 $18.57 $10,622.04 $2,295.00 $8,327.04
12 $18.57 $11,587.68 $2,295.00 $9,292.68
13 $18.57 $12,553.32 $2,295.00 $10,258.32
14 $18.57 $13,518.96 $2,295.00 $11,223.96
15 $18.57 $14,484.60 $2,295.00 $12,189.60
®
QB VECTRACOR

A VECTRACOR COMPANY

785 Totowa Road, Suite 100, Totowa, NJ 07512 USA
+1.800.465.8408 | +1.973.904.0444
sales@vectracor.com | www.vectracor.com

m] Z-7000-0301 (AHA)
Z-7000-0401 (IEC)

ML932 10/17





