<u>Universal ECG™</u> Return on Investment

QRS Universal ECG™ Return on Investment				
Price	\$2,295.00			
Cost per test	\$0.48			
Reimbursement per test	\$19.06			
Revenue per Test	\$18.57			
Number of test to pay for Universal ECG	107			



Annual ROI Estimates					
Number of Tests per Week	Revenue Per Test	Annual Revenue	Cost of Universal ECG™	Net ROI	
5	\$18.57	\$4,828.20	\$2,295.00	\$2,533.20	
6	\$18.57	\$5,793.84	\$2,295.00	\$3,498.84	
7	\$18.57	\$6,759.48	\$2,295.00	\$4,464.48	
8	\$18.57	\$7,725.12	\$2,295.00	\$5,430.12	
9	\$18.57	\$8,690.76	\$2,295.00	\$6,395.76	
10	\$18.57	\$9,656.40	\$2,295.00	\$7,361.40	
11	\$18.57	\$10,622.04	\$2,295.00	\$8,327.04	
12	\$18.57	\$11,587.68	\$2,295.00	\$9,292.68	
13	\$18.57	\$12,553.32	\$2,295.00	\$10,258.32	
14	\$18.57	\$13,518.96	\$2,295.00	\$11,223.96	
15	\$18.57	\$14,484.60	\$2,295.00	\$12,189.60	





